
Mother’s Day
Menu

We will have plenty of assorted cakes and

desserts available in our cases Mother’s Day

weekend. 

Assorted 5” Flower Cakes

Lemon Raspberry

Raspberry Swirl Pound

England 

Chocolate Mousse

Single Strawberry Shortcake 

SPECIALTY CAKES

Fruit Tart

Cream Puff

Creme Brulee

Flower Pot Cup

Mini Mocha Mousse Cup

Mini Key Lime Tart

Mini Lemon Strawberry Tart

Mini Strawberry Shortcake Basket

Assorted Gourmet Cupcakes 

INDIVIDUAL DESSERTS

$4.99

$3.49

$4.99

$4.99

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$4.99







$12.99

$24.99

$26.99

$24.99

$24.99

$25.99











